
Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number

Sonji Ward City of Chicago- Dept. of Procurement Services
Luis Bejar City of Chicago- Dept. of Procurement Services
Dan Burke City of Chicago - Department of Transportation dan.burke@cityofchicago.org

Jezieel Cortes City of Chicago - Department of Transportation jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org 312/744-5717

C. High City of Chicago - Department of Transportation cheiko.high@cityofchicago.org 312/744-5649

John Candelaria City Lights, Ltd. john@citylightsltd.com 773-626-9162

Ed Mills City Lights, Ltd. edmills@citylightsltd.com 773-626-9162

Ernest Brown Brown & Momen, Inc. ebrown@brownmomen.com 773-493-3743

John Baumann Mutual Sales Corporation Jmbaumann@mutualsalescorp.com 8477670073

Cherlyn Robinson C R Market Surveys Inc. crobinson@crmarketsurveys.com 7739833093

Kristy Ramsey Content Maven Media, LLC Kristy@contentmavenmedia.com 3134772048

Jay Bush Bush Transportation LLC jay.bush@comcast.net 773 571-6741

Lydia Washington Bush Transportation LLC denisewash200@yahoo.com 708 475-1702

Kashaun Collier-Miles Miles Development Inc kcolliermiles@milesdevelopmentinc.com 17738853983

Michael Sallis Myatt, Inc. msallis@myattinc.com 773-445-2091

Ronald Gregory Keller Williams Elite Realty - Oak Lawn rongregory@hotmail.com 13122376561

Kenneth Chin Reliable Contracting and Equip Co ken@reliablecontracting.net 13128139638

Kurt Rosenberg Mutual sales corp Krosenberg@mutualsalescorp.com 312-550-0793

HARENDRA MANGROLA Sumit Construction Co., Inc. HARENDRA@SUMITCONSTRUCTION.COM 773-276-4600

Luis Echevarria Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. estimating@tylerlaneinc.com 7735884500

Andy Pizza Benchmark Construction apizza@bmk8.com 630-330-4846

Eric Probst John Burns Construction eprobst@jbcco.com

Igor Kutlic MZI Group Inc igork@MZIGroup.com 7089554467

Alec Kehoe MZI group Inc Akehoe@MZIgroup.com 312.288.6466

Doug Hirsch MZI Group Inc dhirsch@mzigroup.com 6308161408

Kris Tyler Electric Conduit Construction ktyler@electricconduitconstruction.com 12245232785

Arbra Shehi Walsh Construction Company II, LLC ashehi@walshgroup.com 3123996641

Sam Shanklin CSG Property Solutions Sam@csgpropertysolutions.com 7739574150
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James Kowalewski FH Paschen jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com 3122885926

Matthew Kovalsky Rausch Infrastructure, LLC mjkovalsky@rausch.llc 7086670165

Bret Paulas Electric Conduit Construction bpaulas@electricconduitconstruction.com 224-291-7526

John Grimm Dunnet Bay Construction Co j.grimm@dunnetbay.net 630-539-1200

Terrence Bray Department of Procurement Services terrence.bray@cityofchicago.org 312-742-5352

Jacquelyn Charleston City of Chicago - Procurement Services Jacquelyn.Charleston@cityofchicago.org 312-742-5042

Carlos Morelos Capitol Cement Co., Inc. carlos@capitolcementco.com 773/617-7216

C. High City of Chicago - Department of Transportation cheiko.high@cityofchicago.org 312/744-5649

Jezieel Cortes City of Chicago - Department of Transportation jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org 312/744-5717

Dan Balek Pan-Oceanic Engineering dbalek@panoceanicinc.com 630/487-6757

Tim Smetara Walsh Construction Company II, LLC tsmetara@walshgroup.com 312/563-5400

Frank Laudicina Granite frank.laudicina@gcinc.com 224/277-7800

Shirley Easwaramurthi Burling Builders seaswaramurthi@burlingbuilders.com 773/241-6808

Carlos Lopez Acura Inc. clopez@acurainc.com 630/360-7885

Anthony Thomas LAThomas Security Corp. athomas@latsc.com 773/203-2941

Melvin Okwu Bowa Construction Mokwuedei@thebowagroup.com 312/672-9709

Duane Mahone IEI/ CNECT Dmahone@infrastructureeng.com 708/536-0664

Phaedra Leslie Chicago Cook Workforce Partners pleslie@chicookworks.com 312/833-7169

Robert Brown Signal 88 Security rbrown@signal88.com 708/600-8461

Marcus Gill Dust Em Clean Maintenance marcusgill33@gmail.com 773/407-0584

Marvin Parks Select Development 312/428-6935

Bill Pegel Reyes bpegel@@reyesgroup.com 708/846-3203

Luaetzia Jamison Dawson Tech Ljamison@ccc.edu 773/427-3798

Michael Bencic Comcast Michael_benecic@comcast.com 630/200-5805

Christopher Pleas Meade cp@meade100.com 773/971-0305

Willie Brown Temperature Doctors HVAC wbrow@temperaturedoctors.com 815/509-0345

Marus Pickett Temperature Doctors HVAC marcp@temperaturedoctors.com 815/914-6181

Michele Millison Madiken Security LLC michelemillison@yahoo.com 773/895-5757

Tammi Davis Obama Foundation tdavis@obama.org 219/644-6433

Galvin Morrison Brown & Momen, Inc. galvinmorrison@gmail.com 608/481-6506

Charles Coleman City of Chicago - Department of Procurement Services charles.coleman@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Cockerham Dawson Tech lcockerham2@ccc.edu 773/487-3692

Bromyce Taylor Grant Brown & Momen, Inc. bromye13@gmail.com 773/936-9488

Jay Bush Bush Transportation LLC jay.bush@comcast.net 773/571-6741

L. Washington Bush Transportation LLC jay.bush@comcast.net 773/571-6741

Pre-Bid Register for Specification 1116719



Brian Hannett BHG Led Lamps bjh@bhg-ledlamps.com 708/860-6968

John Grimm Dunnet Bay Construction j.grimm@dunnetbay.net 630/539-1200

Comella Sledge CSG Property Solutions, Inc. comella@csgpropertysolutions.com 708/251-5188

Pre-Bid Register for Specification 1116719


